
  

2023-2024 Board Meetings, Owner Issue Forums and the Annual Meeting 
 

Regular Board Meeting 
(All held at Shores Admin Office)  

Annual Meeting 
Tropics Ale House 

Owner Issue Forum 
(All held at Shores Admin Office)  

Friday, April 28 2023 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

  Friday, April 21, 2023 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Friday, July 28, 2023 

Change: Thursday July 27, 2023 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, July 21, 2023 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Friday, October 20, 2023* 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, October 13, 2023 

10 am to 12 noon, HST 

Thursday, February 22, 2024** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Friday, February 24, 2024** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

Tropics Ale House 

Friday, February 16, 2024** 

10 am to 12 noon HST 

  Annual Owner Reception 

Friday, February 23, 2024 

5 pm to 7 pm HST 

~ Shores Poolside ~ 

  

* Iron Man 2023 scheduled for October 26 (pro-men) 2023 

 **Presidents’ Day 2024 is February 19, 2024 


